digiopt.c’

TECHEOLOOIEE FWT, LTD

Oata SEheet, MOONFLEXI-144-BL/ZE3E5

MOONFLEXI-144-BL/2835 flexible LED strips

Data sheet
MOOMNFELEX]-144-BL/2B35




Dacs Sheet, MOCNFLEXI-144-BL/2B35

APPLICATIONS

General LED lighting

Cove LED hghting

PRODUCT FEATURES

Energy Saving Low-FPower
High guality BERIDGELLX LED chips

Single Bin 3/5 Step MacAdam LEDs
Efficiency up to 130 ImM

Thick copper PCB

144 LEDs per meter

High CRI: RaBO+ or Aa890+

Dimmable

Life time upto 30,000 hours

TECHNICAL DETAILS

NGFS-144-BL/ZB35-627
OGFS-144-BL/2835-E30
OGFS-144-BL/2835-635
DGFS-144-BL/EB35-640
DGFS-144-BL2835-650
DGF3-144-BLI2B35-657
DGFS-144-8L/2835-665

OGFS-144-HL/Z835-6B10

Produst no.

0G-144-EP/2835-6A
0G-144-8L/2835-6H
0G-144-BL/2835-B0G

DG-144-BL2835-68

Color

2700K

S000K
2500k
4000k
S000K
5700k
S500K

10000K

AMBER
RED

GREEM

BLUE

Linear LED lighting

Hospitality

i i\[umi rial

voltage
12y 0C
12V 0C
12v OC
12y oc
12v 0OC
12V 0C

i2v DG

t2v oc

BBty B e
144 LED!m 19.2 Wim
144 LEDim  19.2 Wim
144 LEDVm 182 Wim
144 LEDYm 19.2 Wim
144 LEDYm 19.2 Wim
144 LEDVm 18.2 Wim
144 LEDVm 19.2 Wim
144 LEOYm 19.2 Wim

Furniture lighting and more

Only .00 mm widgh
12V OC voltage input
Thermal conductive adhesive tape on

back side for. betbaer heat transmissian

120° beam angle
Can be'cut i gach:50. 00 mmilength segmeants
Flexible and sasy Installatian

Fre-installed Connectors

3-year warranty

oML e gty

12v oo

12v 0C

12y oc

12V oc

144 LED/m
144 LEDIm
144 LEDVm
144 LEOYm

Page

19.2 Wim

18.2 Wim

18.2 Wim

182 Wim

Color

rendering L ].m:ﬂw

RaB0+
RaB04
AsBO0+
AsB0+
R=z80+4
RaB04
ReB0+

HaB0+

520-582
E=0-830
520-525

4B0-465

2160 Lmim
2180 Lmfm
2180 Lmdm
2190 Lmim
2189 Lm/m
2188 Linym
2400 Lmim

2400 Lmyfm

Luminaus flux
115.2 Lm
403.2 Lm

115.2 Lm

128.6 Lm

dig i"+:;'-|:;l‘_.n:1fc

SECHNOLOOIEE YT LT

Dignage and edvertising lighting

Luminous:

efficagy
80 Lm/W
BE Lm/W
BE Lm/W
90 LW
85 Lm/MW
85 LmM

100 LmWw

TOO LY

Hininous
efficacy
BLm
28 Lm

BLm

gLm
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TECHNICAL DETAILS

Maximum |[ength In serles @ om

\oltage range v 12V 0C

Uperating tempersture ¢ -35°C — B0'C Available in different Wattages
Beam angle 1200 -

T T e 4.8Wm 7.2Wm 8.BWm
Ingress protection ¢ 1IPOO 14.4W/m ‘“*

DIMENSIONS
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Cuttable length 42.00 mm
Oistance between LEOs . 688 mm
Width : Bmm
Thickness 2 mm
Length . Bmreel

i

PACKAGING DETAILS

Met Welght : BB7g "

Gross Weight : 0.88q

Carton Size . 255x71685x1890mm
Packaging Unit Shipping Carton box 20 nos.

3 “ear Warranty *

[* Conditions Apphyl

Seandard Configuration **

DISCLAIMER
Subpot to oidange wathout natics. Errors and omission axcapiod. Always moaks suro 0o use updatad versior
AR produckt nomes, trademarks and registersd trodemarks are property of ther respective owmars
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